25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
DL-22-CWM
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
®
TYPE
DL-22-CWM Cut Sheet 061417
WALL MOUNT LIGHTS

LED
READY
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-22-CWM-COP Copper Wall Mount Bullet 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 3.0 lbs.
DL-22-CWM2-COP Double Copper Wall Mount Bullets 2 x 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 5.0 lbs.
DL-22-CWMT-COP Copper Wall Mount Bullet with 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 3.0 lbs.
 75w internal transformer
DL-22-CWMT2-COP Double Copper Wall Mount Bullets 2 x 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 5.0 lbs.
 with 75w internal transformer
DL-22-CWM-BLT Aluminum Wall Mount Bullet 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 3.0 lbs.
DL-22-CWM2-BLT Double Aluminum Wall Mount Bullets 2 x 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 5.0 lbs.
DL-22-CWMT-BLT Aluminum Wall Mount Bullet with 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 3.0 lbs.
 75w internal transformer
DL-22-CWMT2-BLT Double Aluminum Wall Mount Bullets 2 x 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 5.0 lbs.
 with 75w internal transformer
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION:  Copper or aluminum wall mount bullet with brass 360° adjustable swivel;